

Bid Tabulation: ITB#4691-Sanitary Manhole Raising Project

Company: E.T. MacKenzie Company

Item	Description	Unit	Est. Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	General Conditions, Max \$10,000	LS	1	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,775.00
2	Curb, Gutter, and Curb and Gutter, Any Type, Rem	LF	100	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Barrier	LF	50	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00
4	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Mountable	LF	50	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det M, Modified	LF	50	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00
6	Sidewalk, Sidewalk Ramp, and Driveway Approach, Any Thickness, Rem	SYD	100	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 Inch, Modified	SYD	50	\$ 205.00	\$ 10,250.00
8	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 Inch, Modified	SYD	50	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00
9	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Modified	SFT	300	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00
10	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch, Modified	SFT	300	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00
11	Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch, Modified	SFT	250	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,000.00
12	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch, Modified	SFT	100	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00
13	Detectable Warning Surface	SFT	50	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
14	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Conc Pvmt	EACH	20	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 88,000.00
15	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, HMA Pvmt	EACH	75	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 330,000.00
16	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2, Outside of Pavement	EACH	175	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 306,250.00
17	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 3, Driveway or Sidewalk	EACH	10	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 17,500.00
18	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	FT	250	\$ 740.00	\$ 185,000.00
19	Manhole Locate, Any Depth, Below Grade, Any Method	EACH	50	\$ 800.00	\$ 40,000.00
20	Manhole Locate, Any Depth, Above Grade, Any Method	EACH	200	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00
21	Internal Chimney Seal	EACH	25	\$ 550.00	\$ 13,750.00
22	Reconstruct Flow Channel	EACH	25	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 62,500.00
23	Minor Traffic Control, Max \$5,000	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
24	Temporary No Parking Signs	EACH	50	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00
25	Temporary Traffic Control, Standard	DAY	50	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00
26	Temporary Traffic Control, Complex	DAY	25	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 62,500.00
27	Temporary Traffic Control, Special	DAY	10	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00
28	Mobilization, Emergency	EACH	10	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
29	Mobilization, Non-Emergency	EACH	5	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
	Total Bid			\$	1,273,675.00